)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 04:57:57 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0203 General Bill, By Giese
Similar (H 3129, H 3276)

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 38-77-114 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT PASSENGER VANS OWNED OR OPERATED BY LOCAL CHAPTERS OF THE NATIONAL FEDERATION
OF THE BLIND OF SOUTH CAROLINA MUST BE INSURED FOR CERTAIN MINIMUM AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE
COVERAGES, AND REQUIRE THE DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE TO ENFORCE THESE
PROVISIONS BY APPROPRIATE REGULATIONS, RULINGS, OR ORDERS.

01/21/97
01/21/97
04/03/97
04/08/97
04/09/97
04/10/97
04/10/97
05/27/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-10
Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-3

Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-99

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-99
Tabled in committee Labor, Commerce and Industry

Page 1 of 1



