South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 04:57:57 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0203 General Bill, By Giese Similar (H 3129, H 3276)

01/21/97

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 38-77-114 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT PASSENGER VANS OWNED OR OPERATED BY LOCAL CHAPTERS OF THE NATIONAL FEDERATION OF THE BLIND OF SOUTH CAROLINA MUST BE INSURED FOR CERTAIN MINIMUM AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COVERAGES, AND REQUIRE THE DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE TO ENFORCE THESE PROVISIONS BY APPROPRIATE REGULATIONS, RULINGS, OR ORDERS.

01/21/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-10
04/03/97	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-3
04/08/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
04/09/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
04/10/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-99
04/10/97	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-99
05/27/97	House	Tabled in committee Labor, Commerce and Industry

Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-10